
Call 1.800.733.4043 �or 
email HPGCustServ@LincolnElectric.com

Quality, American-made equipment �and consumables for the plumbing and HVAC/R industry - call 
Harris Products Group. Consolidated ship points in Mason, OH and Santa Fe Springs, CA ensure fast 

delivery, with refill products stocked in the Southern Pipe & Supply® Distribution Centers.

Pros
Turn to the

EVERYTHING YOUR CUSTOMERS 
NEED FOR BRAZING & SOLDERING.
1CALL	 1REP	 1INVOICE



Introducing 2´ and 4´ merchandisers from Harris-combining brazing alloy, lead free 
solder, flux, torches, torch tips, MAP-Pro/Propane on one merchandising display. 

• Products may be modified to fit companies needs as long as the set remains full.
• All products stocked in Southern Pipe & Supply® Distribution Centers for easy replacement.
• All 4 ft. merchandise sets are freight prepaid.
• All merchandising sets are ordered directly from HARRIS.
• Point of purchase items come free of charge with the purchase of a full merchandising set.
• $1500 to $1750 on 2’
• $2500 to $2750 on 4’

PLUMBING 4´ - CONSUMABLES

Quantity Part Number Description

10 BRGT61 STAY SAFE BRIDGIT 1/8" x 1# SPOOL

10 331755 STERLING 1/8" 1# SPOOL

10 331760 95/5 1/8” x 1# SPOOL

12 15620F1 SS15 .050" x 1/8" x 28 STICK TUBE

6 D620F1 DYNAFLOW .050" x 1/8" x 28 STICK TUBE

8 BRPF4POP BRIDGIT PASTE FLUX 4oz BOTTLE

8 SCPF4POP STAY-CLEAN PASTE SOLDERING FLUX 4oz JAR POP

1 CASE 4300672 MAP-PRO 14.1oz CYLINDER CASE OF 12

6 331764 4 IN 1 BRUSH 3/4" & 1/2"

6 331919 OPEN MESH CLOTH 10 YARDS

PLUMBING 4´ - EQUIPMENT

3 1400356 ADJUSTABLE SWIRL FLAME ALUMINUM CAST BODY 
TRIGGER TORCH

3 1400359 360° SWIVEL TORCH AUTO IGNITE

3 1400357 MANUAL IGNITE SWIVEL TORCH

3 1400355 SWIRL FLAME TRIGGER TORCH

2 4400083 INFERNO AIR FUEL KIT HX-3B HQA-4

2 3000408 SINGLE STAGE REGULATOR 601-15-520A 

2 1601110 INFERNO AIR FUEL TIP HA-3i

2 1601112 INFERNO AIR FUEL TIP HA-8i

2 1601113 INFERNO AIR FUEL TIP HA-11i

2 1601114 INFERNO AIR FUEL TIP HA-14i

1 CASE 4300834 FLINT STRIKER WITH REPLACEMENT FLINT CASE OF 10

4 4300775 HOSE 3/16" x 12' TWIN A-A R-GRADE ACETYLENE

PLUMBING 4 FOOT



PLUMBING 2´ - CONSUMABLES

Quantity Part Number Description

5 BRGT61 STAY SAFE BRIDGIT 1/8" x 1# SPOOL

5 331755 STERLING 1/8" 1# SPOOL

12 15620F1 SS15 .050" x 1/8" x 28 STICK TUBE

6 D620F1 DYNAFLOW .050" x 1/8" x 28 STICK TUBE

8 BRPF4POP BRIDGIT PASTE FLUX 4oz BOTTLE

8 SCPF4POP STAY CLEAN PASTE SOLDERING FLUX 4oz JAR POP

1 case 4300672 MAP-PRO 14.1oz CYLINDER CASE OF 12

6 331764 4 IN 1 BRUSH 3/4" & 1/2"

6 331919 OPEN MESH CLOTH 10 YARDS

PLUMBING 2´ - EQUIPMENT

3 1400356 ADJUSTABLE SWIRL FLAME, ALUMINUM CAST BODY 
TRIGGER TORCH

3 1400359 360° SWIVEL, AUTO IGNITE TORCH

1 3000408 REG,601-15-520A 

2 4400083 INFERNO AIR FUEL KIT HX-3B HQA-4

1 case 4300834 FLINT STRIKER WITH REPLACEMENT FLINT CASE OF 10

PLUMBING 2 F00T

HVAC/R 4´ - CONSUMABLES

Quantity Part Number Description

12 15620F1 SS15 .050" x 1/8" x 28 STICK TUBE

6 D620F1 DYNAFLOW .050" x 1/8" X 28 STICK TUBE

4 45F3184 SF45FC 1/16" x 18" 4OZ (9 STICK) PKG

4 56F3184 SF56FC 1/16" x 18" 4OZ (9 STICK) PKG

5 SB861 STAY BRITE 8 1/8" x 1# SPOOL

4 SSWF7POP STAY-SILV WHITE BRAZING FLUX 6.5OZ BRUSH CAP BOTTLE

2 SSBF1/2 STAY-SILV BLACK BRAZING FLUX 1/2# JAR

4 SCPF4POP STAY-CLEAN PASTE SOLDERING FLUX 4oz JAR POP

4 ZN78CW09020POP ALUXCOR 78/22 .090x 20 x 5 STICK TUBE POP

1 CASE 4300672 MAP-PRO 14.1oz CYLINDER CASE OF 12

6 331764 4 IN 1 BRUSH 3/4" & 1/2"

6 331919 OPEN MESH CLOTH 10 YARDS

HVAC/R 4´ - EQUIPMENT

2 4400177 HVAC PORT-A-TORCH PLASTIC CARRYING CASE INCLUDES 
TORCH HANDLE, MIXER, BRAZING TIPS AND MORE

2 4400083 INFERNO AIR FUEL KIT HX-3B HQA-4

2 1401414 SOLID BRASS BRAZING HANDLE 15-4HV

2 9101335 LIGHT DUTY EQUAL PRESSURE MIXER B-15-3HV

2 1601773 ACETYLENE WELDING & BRAZING TIP 5090 SIZE 3

1 3000412 SINGLE STAGE REGULATOR 601-80-540A

1 3000407 SINGLE STAGE REGULATOR 601-15-200A

1 3000648 HVAC PURGING REGULATOR 601-400-580 1/4" FLARE CLAM

1 3000649 HVAC PURGING REGULATOR 601-800-580 1/4" FLARE CLAM

4 4300155 HOSE 3/16" x 12' TWIN A-A R-GRADE ACETYLENE

3 1400356 ADJUSTABLE SWIRL FLAME ALUMINUM CAST BODY TRIGGER 
TORCH

1 CASE 4300834 FLINT STRIKER WITH REPLACEMENT FLINT CASE OF 10

HVAC 4 FOOT



MIXED SET 4 FOOT

MIXED SET - CONSUMABLES

Quantity Part Number Description

5 BRGT61 BRIGIT LEAD FREE SOLDER 1/8" X 1# SPOOLS

5 331755 STERLING 1/8" 1# SPOOL

8 15620F1 SS15 .050" x 1/8" x 28 STICK TUBE

4 D620F1 DYNAFLOW .050" x 1/8" X 28 STICK TUBE

4 45F3184 SF45FC 1/16" x 18" 4OZ (9 STICK) PKG

5 SB861 STAY BRITE 8 1/8" x 1# SPOOL

4 ZN78CW09020POP ALUXCOR 78/22 .090"x20" x 5 STICK TUBE POP

5 331760 95/5 - 1/8" x 1# SPOOL

4 SCPF4POP STAY-CLEAN PASTE SOLDERING FLUX 4oz JAR POP

4 SSWF7POP STAY-SILV WHITE BRAZING FLUX 6.5OZ BRUSH CAP BOTTLE

1 case 4300672 MAP-PRO 14.1oz CYLINDER CASE OF 12

6 331764 4 IN 1 BRUSH 3/4" & 1/2"

6 331919 OPEN MESH CLOTH 10 YARDS

MIXED SET - EQUIPMENT

3 1400356 ADJUSTABLE SWIRL FLAME ALUMINUM CAST BODY TRIGGER TORCH

3 1400359 360° SWIVEL, AUTO IGNITE TORCH

1 4400177 HVAC PORT-A-TORCH PLASTIC CARRYING CASE INCLUDES TORCH 
HANDLE, MIXER, BRAZING TIPS AND MORE

1 3000648 REG,601-400-580 1/4" FLARE CLAM

2 3000649 HVAC PURGING REGULATOR 601-800-580 1/4 FLARE CLAM

2 1401414 WELD-HDL,15-4HV VAC PAC

2 9101335 MIXER-ASY,B-15-3HV VAC PAC

2 1601773 ACETYLENE WELDING AND BRAZING TIP,5090-3 VAC PAC

2 1601110 INFERNO AIR FUEL TIP HA-3i

2 1601113 INFERNO AIR FUEL TIP HA-11i

1 4400083 INFERNO AIR FUEL KIT HX-3B HQA-4

4 4300155 HOSE 3/16" x 12' TWIN A-A R-GRADE ACETYLENE

1 case 4300834 FLINT STRIKER WITH REPLACEMENT FLINT CASE OF 109700317
012022

HVAC 2 FOOT

HVAC/R 2´ - CONSUMABLES

Quantity Part Number Description

6 D620F1 DYNAFLOW .050" x 1/8" X 28 STICK TUBE

12 15620F1 SS15 .050" x 1/8" x 28 STICK TUBE

4 ZN78CW09020POP ALUXCOR 78/22 .090"x20" x 5 Stick Tube POP

4 45F3184 SF45FC 1/16" x 18" 4oz (9 STICK) PKG

4 56F3184 SF56FC 1/16" x 18" 4oz (9 STICK) PKG

5 SB861 STAY BRITE 8 1/8" x 1# SPOOL

4 SCPF4POP STAY-CLEAN PASTE SOLDERING FLUX 4oz JAR POP

4 SSWF7POP STAY-SILV WHITE BRAZING FLUX 6.5OZ BRUSH CAP BOTTLE

1 CASE 4300672 MAP-PRO 14.1oz CYLINDER CASE OF 12

6 331764 4 IN 1 BRUSH 3/4" & 1/2"

6 331919 OPEN MESH CLOTH 10 YARDS

HVAC/R 2´ - EQUIPMENT

1 4400177 HVAC PORT-A-TORCH PLASTIC CARRYING CASE INCLUDES TORCH 
HANDLE, MIXER, BRAZING TIPS AND MORE

3 1400356 ADJUSTABLE SWIRL FLAME ALUMINUM CAST BODY TRIGGER TORCH

1 3000649 HVAC PURGING REGULATOR 
601-800-580 1/4" FLARE CLAM

1 3000412 SINGLE STAGE REGULATOR 601-80-540A

1 3000407 SINGLE STAGE REGULATOR 601-15-200A

1 CASE 4300834 FLINT STRIKER WITH REPLACEMENT FLINT CASE OF 10


